CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
September 16, 2013

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:

APPROVED BY T

DATE:

A

I

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

E CITY COUNCIL ON:

SIGNATURE:

[L[13 ~

T~

1,194,868.83

195,545.87
4,127.00
236,918.98
222,534.57
513,265.63
12,459.17
8,636.61

1,381.00
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